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UGC Ref. No: 4021/(NET-DEC. 2012) Roll No: 17011305 |
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Certified that PILU CHANDRA DAS

i

R N .y
,“’\ i, "r;.(#"“ i,
ftJ .

#an

Son: Danghter of KSHITISH DAS
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and DALI DAS has qualified
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the UGC-NET for eligibil ity for lectureship held o 30-12-2012

it the subject ECONOMICS
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The date of qualifying NET is 25th March, 2013 , which is also the date of
declaration of the result.

yars

ey

G\

)

Py o
oo
- -
Bt . f..;\&;-'.z
o i S
e il e

-

This is an electvonic certificate only and its anthenticity should be verified from the UGC
by the employer through wwwugenetonlinein. This electvonic certificate can also be
werified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electvonic certificate.

validity of the electronic certificate is forever. Wa 4 )
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Date of Issue: 28-06-2013 NET Burean )

Note: a2} UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in
his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates

of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible
for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two vears
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result,
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" B} Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of disabilities,
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UGC Ref. No:932/(NET-JUNE 2014)
Certified that SUBHAS CH MANDI

:‘:@ﬁ@
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Son/Danghter of HELA RAM MANDI
and SARATHI MANDI
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the UGC-NET for e[igibi[itj) for Assistant professor held on 29-06-2014
in the Subject EDUCATION
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The date of ?unli[yh\? NET is 10th November 2014, whicl is also the date of
e,

&3“'@» I(@)o l(@)a 0(@)0 ‘-(’)- *

)
g@) This is an electronic certificate only and its authenticity should be verified from the uge (@)
“s (13) Lf)e emp[ol\)er I!}YOHd) pww.ugcnetanfhe.in. Tf)is clecmmic cerli[ icate can a[so l)e ‘{é'}'
R4 verified by scamning QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate. hv74
@) () . of- . )d ) ®
¢g>, \hllmty 0]( t/)e c[ectmmc ccmf:cate 1S forc'ver. e 1{7 A )’
L‘”"‘:—' )
o0 Head ¢C \
(&) Date Of Issue: 26-01-2015 NET Bureau £A
X7 G
¢ = ! Note: @) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of infarmation provided by the candidate in ¢ ,-,J'
& his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original recards/certificates @>
4 : } of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible T 4
(@ for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result. )

b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No,, the recruitment body should check the relevant
documents of disabilty.
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CertificseNo. ___WBCSC20130240

G

THE WEST BENGAL COLLEGE SERVICE COv..."SSION
SEVENTEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST [ Cu 1220 "NSTS OF
ASSISTANT PROFESSOR & LIBRARIAN OF COLLEGES & UNIVERS: . '%$
(Accredited by the UNIVERSITY GRANTS COMMISSION, New b.. "

(Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

COtified thaL | .ooeoeesemmsnenmmerrseressen it R
Son/Daughterof oo JOONORALALSAHA ..o
AU oooeoeeeereeenressneressensmmareen SATEACARNASIIA | ooooeoeeerrrerrerrerererenenen
RoINo. (oo, i L e S ", ST o)
has qualified at the Seventeenth West Bengal SET -2013 field on 15.12.2013 in
. o S O, s HISTORY  ooooooeeeeseeeeeseseeensmmaneessnssenn
His(Her Post-graduation Subjectis i JOISTORY e
This Centificate is valid for ever.
The date of qualifying for SET is 11th Juby, 2014

R N. %.& .fd-n-n-...n.; ;?___;_-1“
Pradip Narayan Ghosh Siddhartha Majumdar
Chairman Chairperson
Steering Committee, W.B.SET The West Bengal College Service Commission &

Member Secretary, W.B. SET

Date of lssue :10th November, 2014

Mete: 2) The West Berigal College Service Commission (s issuing the Ceriificate on the sirength of the infarmalion provided
by the candidate. The appointing muthorty should werlly the original record foatificate(s) of
consldering himMer for sppoinimeni, as the SET agency cannol lake he responaibilty of authenticating the
genuineness of hisher cisims.

t) ¥ the candidaie Is a PG he/she marks within two years of the
o A ST student, mus! compleis the same with the requisite

) If the candidels belongs ko BC/STIOBC/PHVH celegory, the appolting suthorty should check the document(s)
him/er for appaimment, '

| 80 slscironie certificale and is suthantiy should be wedified by the employsr Wom Ihe WBCSC. The
il can aleo be varifled by scanning QR Bar Cods piinied on Ihe certficate
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B G Ref. No: 25356/(NET-DEC. 2014) roll No: 11300049
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Certified that SUSMITA GHOSH

® o Daughier of SWAPAN GHOSH
) amd JAYANTI GHOSH has qualified

A

3};’ the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 28-12-2014 . 7.

36 in the subject ENGLISH v

Wel \ "'
@ 2
o 1

M6 The date of uafifyiu? NET is 15th June, 2015  which is also the date of ¥
&)  declavation n? the result. A
/il l“
\& This is an electronic certificate tmfy and its authenticity should be verified from the uge (@)
& by the employer through wwmwugenetonline.m. This electronic certificate can also be

Bo  verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the electronic certificate. : b4
b \hlibity of this electronic cerﬁfimte is forever. J et J’lﬂ Vid
I el
3 . Head \%/
y AL 3
@ Date of Issue: 04-03-2016 NET Bureau i ;

] : X
.,“. Note: 3) UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in £3
54 his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the onginal records/certificates

iy of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible
') for the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET within two years
34 from the date of declaration of UGC-NET result.
Y b) Wherever PWD is shown in the UGC Ref. No., the recrutment body should check the relevant
A4 doguments of disabiity.
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR
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UGC Rel. No:9670/NET-JULY 2018) Roll No: 91017752

OO
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Certified that rri BiswAs

son Danghter of DULAL CHANDRA BISWAS ”
amd  KALPANA BISWAS has qualified

) the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor beld on  0s-07-2018 \/
i the subject POLITICAL SCIENCE ;:

A

As per the information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed his/her Master's Y|

ee or equivalent examination at the time of applying for NET. O

date of eligibility for Assistant Professor is the date of declaration of NET result, ie, #&

31st July, 2018 ~, OR the date of completion of Master's degree or equivale N4

ni
ination with required percentage of Marks within two years from the date of (@
iy o e i P

.
e
F

qnbmn;gmb category in which the candidate N

A"/ This is an electyonic certificate only, its aut d o : andidate G
@)  had appeared should be wra}{: Eun umZéa imstitution/appointing authority. This (@
e clectronic certi?‘imle can verified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the {3
@)  validity of this electvouic certificate is forever. - : 2
T 3 / AL
@\ Date of 1ssue: 31-102018 - Head ©
e B

1 UGC has sssued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the

P

his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of

candidate while considering him/her for appointment .nﬂncmubmwhfu

same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid in the
UGC




Certificate No. -

TrHe West BencaL CoLLEGE SErRVICE COMMISSION

N/

wBCSC

THIRTEENTH STATE ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR LECTURESHIP

(Accredited by University Grants Commission, New Delhi)

~ (Valid in the State of West Bengal only)

Y ) '
Cc080500
SET Towm No-=75 1.) 147 .................................. ﬂo[[ A o OO
0 t')[' A that SAPTARSI CHAKRABORTY
ettifie 73 STTTETTUTUTTVOTTUTTUTD” -~ UURNRIRR — - R OOPIRU RO, - . PP
Son / E/}&ugéés—z—e ............... DEBANJANCHAKRABORTY .............. (c/l/(otgs'z / Gatﬁ,sz)

has c,ua[él[ésc{ at the Thirteenth (Wait Bsnﬂa[ SET-2008 /o'z s[légégéféfy /[oz

Lectureship held 0r+20.07.2008 ir the C?u[i/sa{;

HISTORY ™

..........................................................

His [Hren .(_/Dost-gzac{uatéon éug/sat LA e ETORY LB
Wa[éc{&fy o/téz aszfifécafa is /[ozauaz.

Dats o/ﬁmz : 26.09.2008

e S B

Professor Asish Kumar Roy Dr. Himansusekhar Ghosh
Chairman Chairman

Steering Committee The West Bengal College Service Commission
State Eligibility Test (State Agency)

Note: a) The West Bengal College Service Commission has issued the certificate based on the information provided
by the candidate and his/her records/certificates have not been verified. The apponting authority should verify
the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the SET agency

is not responsible for the same. The candidate must complete UGC specified Master’'s Degree within one year
of date of SET.

Wherever SC, ST, PH or VH is shown in the SET Ref. No., the recruitment body should check the relevant documents
of Scheduled Caste/Scheduled Tribe/Physically Handicapped/Visually Handicapped Candidates before appointment.
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fra) Electronic Certrfrcate NO.: 181041853 ‘ ;
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A Y74
‘: NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR <@>
i: UGC Ref. No: 41853/(NET-JULY 2018) (@)
;; Certified that ARUSHARKO BANERJEE | %}i
it SowDaughter of CHANDAN BANDYOPADHYAY oK
\;‘ and SANGHAMITRA BANERJEE has qualified (‘}v{%

o~ o)
&) the UGC-NET for eligibility for Assistant Professor held on 08072018 ‘{‘Wﬁ
5 in the Subject ENGLISH (;ji}
B A | VAN
E As per the information provided by the candidate, he/she had completed his/her Master's 5}0{2
&) ee or equivalent exawination at the time of applying [Ur NEL. {®)
Al he date olr:[igibi[ity for Assistant Professor is the date of declavation of NET result, ie, :‘);
‘H 31st July, 2018 ~,0R the date 0[ con-q)[e[ion of Masteyr’s degree or uqlfli'mfe:—ﬂ' ¢H,
& examination with required percentage of Marks within two years from the date of (@)
Y0 declaration of NET result, ie, by 30m July, 2020 , whichever is later. ‘M;

4

H This is an electronic certificate only, its authenticity and category in which the candidate
© had appeared should be verified K:om UGC by the institution/appointing authority. This
P electronic certificate can also be werified by scanning QR Bar Code printed on the
A7, electronic certificate.

& validity of this electronic certificate i ier. et /J”—ﬂ
ity of ronic certificate is forev ’A:/,,/’UJ/

P d

@

AsL
£ ‘
. Date of Issue: 31-10-2018 o=
(e NET Bureau

P

" Ned
R Note: UGC has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate In
S " his/her Application Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of
B X7 ‘the candidate while considering him/her for appointment, as the Commission is not responsible for
‘~ \Y - the same. The candidate must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions for NET as laid down in the
' notification for UGC-NET.
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY
| Excellence in Assessment |
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NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESS

NTA Ref. No: 190520047286 Roll No: WB1005222272

“Ceutified that DIYA BANERJEE

= 4 'n N
A SEALH

AT

San/Daugliter of MAHUYA BANERJEE
fas gual '1:/'1'('(/

arnd USHANATH BANERJEE
the UGC-NFT far eligibiility far Asséstant Prafessar fetd an 6th December, 2019 it tie .\'l/(i'/'('('/

ENGLISH

As per /’///;1 wnalian provided h'g the candidate, he/sthe fiad campleted/appea rod ar was puezsuiing
Aisther Wlaster’s //4"(/ 700 O7 w//ﬂ'uﬂ{'ﬂ/l/ examinatian in (e rwelated .s'/m'/}«'('/ al the time n/ {1/.’/.-/'1//'/1_(/
tar UGCNET

Thie date of eligibility for Assistant Prafessar is the date af declaration af UGC-NET resull,
/.e.. 3]st December, 2019 . ar lhe dale af campletion af Wiaster's degree ar eguivalent
examinalian wddh eguaired pecentage uf miarkes wedlhiin lica years ,{'mm e date n/ declaratian n/'

UGCNFT result, i.e. dy 30th December, 2021 . wdiichiewer is lates.

Clics is an electranic ('4*7/(("('(7//4' 0/1(?/, is (/////l‘ﬂ/l/i('i/{/ and ('ﬂ/('g(uy» in wihich the candidate had
appeared  shautd e verified  fram  MNatianal  Cesting Agency (NTA) dy the
insttludianjappainling aclhia wly. € Jiis eleclranic ('w//y'irﬂ/r' carn alsa de nwi/'/'('(/ ({y- seannig the

G Code.

The lr(/l'/?/r'/(/ a_[ this electranie ce m/i(wle o8 /a wever:
| Viloxndfa
Date of issue: 08.01.2020 Senior Director, NTA

Note. NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of information provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any false information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA (ugcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate

must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET.
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NATIONAL TESTING AGENCY

Excellence in Assessment

E—aerf;frmfe No. JUN20U15272 Grants co

NATIONAL ELIGIBILITY TEST FOR ASSISTANT PROFESSOR

NTA Ref. No: 200510102495 rall No: WB1051300187

‘Ceatifivd that TANBIR ISLAM

San/Diawghiter of NASRIN BEGUM
and ZIAUL ISLAM fas gualilied

the UGCNET far eligibility far Assistant Prafessar fetd an 17th October,2020  int the seblject

COMMERCE

. . - J . ' Fo .
Ay 207 H;ﬁt-mm {ecan f2 raateided iy the candidate. Nefshe frad canmpi ol -rf,ff.{,r.wc ared ar s IMETSEHEING
f . G [ r " - - - 4 J - " u .
fesier Hlasters r.":-'.v,’ e8P G :‘.;,wnwﬁwf examiéinatian in the wlated s r‘!'fe'n‘ @l the fime H{'r.-f_;.’,W:';mry

for UGCNET

Tohte date r{{':*e:f},!r'({t'(':r?g /}1 v SAssistant Fﬁm’f}m‘.ﬁu is the date af declaratiaon nj{' UGCNET resull,
£, 30th November,2020 . @7 the date n/ camplelion n_f Waster's {?l:'-‘:?-h"r' ar r*.;«'m'tw(:rv.'i
exantinalion with requized peree wilage af nia vhes wedthin liero years Lram the date af declaration u'_(‘

H’{;( “NET resall, i.e. ﬁ}; 29th November,2022 . weltiefever is later.

= g . ') & i e ') . s . . AL 4 . '
Colres 15 ant ebeclranee cerlidccale anlag. s aclfienficdy arnd celegarip (n wiicly the candidate fad
'] Il ¥ s ¥ > ] ~ = i ]
A fRO0 red  sthowld  be  werified fren “Watianat ¢ Lr-‘.'-‘fm"(j- :‘/?'g:}n('f; /’\" T_ﬂ/ iy e
.v'f.‘x(.f}fﬂhkJff,’f(;},f.’(rf}:ff}:q aulhro . € Miis electranice J':’;ff}.’:'}w.fﬂ can alsa fe I-’f'h‘ﬁ]"b" (‘};‘y SEaniiig e

'l"{){. Y Cade.

Che :wf:t'(f'}}‘y u__/ thés electranic r';'r(ry':f'rwk' P2 ﬁfrﬂm*r.

Date of issue: 10,12,2020 Senior Director, NTA

Note: NTA has issued the electronic certificate on the basis of infermation provided by the candidate in his/her online Application
Form. The appointing authority should verify the original records/certificates of the candidate while considering him/her for
appointment, as the NTA will not be liable for any faise information provided by the candidate. The NTA is only responsible
for the result which can be verified from the repository available in the website of NTA {ugcnet.nta.nic.in). The candidate
must fulfil the minimum eligibility conditions as laid down in the notification for UGC-NET.




